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Quechee Club Collegiate Chall
Quechee Club
Tournament Dates: 09/23 - 09/24, 2017

Par:
Yardage:

Drexel University
Princeton University
Harvard University

Cornéll University
Central Connecticut
Bucknell University
Rhode Island, U. of
Dartmouth College
Hartford, Univ. of
Temple University
Fordham University
Siena College
Brown University
Holy Cross, Coall. of

72 72
6840 6840

Hanover,

289
285
285
290
293
305
296
304
300
299
311
321
324

NH

282
301
302
298
302
293
303
299
304
307
307
299
311

571
586
587
588
595
598
599
603
604
606
618
620
635

-5
+10
+11
+12
+19
+22
+23
+27
+28
+30
+42
+44
+59

Tl
T3
T3
T3
T3
T7
T7
T7
T7
T11
T11
T13

1 Aaron Fricke

Evan Quinn

Angelo Giantsopoul os
Anthon Sebastianelli
Greg Royston
Vinay Ramesh
Ethan Mangum
Jake Mayer

JP Raftery

Tianyi Cen

Michael Davis
Mike Graboyes
Joseph Tucker

Drexe
Princeton
Drexe
CCsuU
Harvard
Princeton
Drexe
Princeton
Bucknell
Cornell
Princeton
Cornell
CCsuU

:
76

71 72
70 73
74 69
72 72
74 70
71 73
71 73
73 72
71 74
70 76
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142
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
145
145
146


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M308web/M308index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M307web/M307index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M308web/M308index.htm?p=A
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T13
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T23
T23
T23
T23
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T47
T47

Sam Clayman
Adam Mistretta
Aurian Capart
Hale Furey

lan Kelsey
James Turner
Jeffrey Cunningham
Matt Schiller
Ryan Rhee
Brandon Raine
Chris Francoeur
Chris Troy
Jason Liu
Burke Barsamian
Dawson Jones
Peter Bradbeer
Trey Wren
Dawson Anders
Elias Gross
Jack Brown

L ucas Sapin
Sam Ohno

Sam Soeth
Drew Aitken
Mike May

Sam McNulty
Sasha L obel
Ambro Abbracciamento
Bobby Weise
James Mongey
Peter George
Pudge Williams
Reed Russ
Chris Tanabe
Gary McCabe
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Princeton
Drexel
Harvard
Harvard
Dartmouth
Dartmouth
Drexel
Fordham
Harvard
CCsU

URI
Cornell
Dartmouth
URI

URI
Bucknell
Temple U.
Temple U.
Hartford
Siena
Hartford
Dartmouth
Temple U.
CCsU
Cornell
Hartford
Brown
Hartford
URI
Fordham
Harvard
Siena
Dartmouth
Bucknell
Temple U.

77
71
77
73
71
71
75
70
73
78
71
75
76
75
76
73
76
75
75
76
76
76
76
72
76
77
77
76
74
74
76
77
74
75

70
76
70
74
76
76
172
7
75
70
7
73
73
74
73
76
74
75
75
74
74
74
75
79
75
74
75
76
78
78
76
75
79
78

147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153

+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M308web/M308index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M308web/M308index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M308web/M308index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M307web/M307index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M307web/M307index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M307web/M307index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M307web/M307index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M308web/M308index.htm?p=H

cheu Rament R esid ts-QueshegGluh,collegiate Chall

T47
T47
T47
T 52
T 52
T 52
T 52
T 52
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64
T71
T71

73

74

75

76
T77
T77

79

80

81

82

83

Liam McGrath
Nicholas Piersall
Tomas Nieves

Ashton Radvansky

Connor O'Brien
Josh Madarang
Marty McGuckin
Ryan Camille
Bryan Hong
Jake Holt

John Barone
John Lazor
Kevin Li

Rij Patel

Will Bednarz
Charlie Dubiel
Edric Wung

Guy Waterhouse
Jack Cadler
Jason Short

Joe Egan

Ryan Tomaso

Jake Peer

Jubal Early
Thomas Downing
Drew Powell
Tom Dzwonczyk
Joseph Trim
Jack Bellardini
Peter Gehris
Harrison Thayer
Riley Griffin
Kenneth Li

Joe Blando
James Pelcher
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Temple U.
CCsU
Fordham
Bucknell
Bucknell
Fordham
Temple U.
Holy Cross
Brown
Siena
Temple U.
Dartmouth
Brown
Harvard
Dartmouth
Cornell
Dartmouth
Princeton
Cornell
URI

Holy Cross
Hartford
Holy Cross
Bucknell
CCsU
Brown
Holy Cross
Fordham
Siena
Hartford
Holy Cross
Dartmouth
Brown
Holy Cross
Siena

77
74
74
72
76
78
78
84
77
76
81
80
80
76
78
78
78
81
79
78
77
78
80
82
80
82
78
84
81
86
78
85
89
90

76
79
80
82
78
76
76
71
78
79
74
75
75
79
78
78
78
75
77
78
79
79
77
76
79
78
83
78
81
78
88
83
80
80

153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
166
168
169
170

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+16
+17
+18
+18
+20
+22
+24
+25
+26


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M308web/M308index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M307web/M307index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M307web/M307index.htm?p=I
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84 Arthur Ovimet 94 171 +27
85 Michael Christifulli S|ena 83 89 172 +28
86 Anthony Wells Fordham 91 82 173 +29

Round: 1 Round: 2 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 299.71 298.86 299.29
Rounds Below Par: 2 2 4
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 12 12 24
Average Score: 76.50 76.23 76.37
Rounds Below Par: 13 9 22
Rounds Even Par: 3 4 7
Rounds Above Par: 70 73 143
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